UNIVERSAL WOOD DRILL BIT
OPTIMISED CUTTING PROFILE
With a centring tip, double cutting edge and peripheral cutters.
WIDE RANGE OF APPLICATIONS
For dimensionally stable drilling in softwoods and certain European
hardwoods.
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE Ø tip Ø shank TL SL pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in]
F3500030 3 0.118 3 0.118 61 2 3/8 33 1 5/16 1
F3500040 4 0.157 4 0.157 75 2 15/16 43 1 11/16 1
F3500050 5 0.197 5 0.197 86 3 3/8 52 2 1/16 1
F3500060 6 0.236 6 0.236 93 3 11/16 57 2 1/4 1
F3500070 7 0.276 7 0.276 109 4 5/16 69 2 11/16 1
F3500080 8 0.315 8 0.315 117 4 5/8 75 2 15/16 1
F3500090 9 0.354 9 0.354 120 4 3/4 80 3 1/8 1
F3500100 10 0.394 10 0.394 129 5 1/16 87 3 7/16 1
F3500110 11 0.433 10 0.394 142 5 9/16 89 3 1/2 1
F3500120 12 0.472 10 0.394 151 5 15/16 96 3 3/4 1
F3500130 13 0.512 10 0.394 151 5 15/16 96 3 3/4 1
F3500140 14 0.551 10 0.394 151 5 15/16 96 3 3/4 1
F3500150 15 0.591 10 0.394 160 6 1/4 100 4 1
F3500160 16 0.630 10 0.394 160 6 1/4 100 4 1
F3500180 18 0.709 10 0.394 180 7 1/8 130 5 1/8 1
F3500200 20 0.787 10 0.394 200 8 140 5 1/2 1
F3500220 22 0.866 13 0.512 210 8 1/4 140 5 1/2 1
F3500240 24 0.945 13 0.512 215 8 7/16 140 5 1/2 1
F3500250 25 0.984 13 0.512 215 8 7/16 140 5 1/2 1
F3500260 26 1.024 13 0.512 215 8 7/16 145 5 11/16 1
F3500280 28 1.102 13 0.512 220 8 5/8 145 5 11/16 1
F3500300 30 1.181 13 0.512 220 8 5/8 145 5 11/16 1
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE description pcs
1 F3501505 set of 5 pieces in plastic box Ø 4, 5, 6, 8, 10 mm 1
2 F3501508 set of 8 pieces in plastic box Ø 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10 mm 1
DRILL BITS AND CUTTERS  |  SNAIL CV  |  239
SNAIL CV
SNAIL CV - SET
1
2
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)